
Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium 

Meet=PK Jeugd 

Location=BLOSO Herentals 

Date=27/06/2015 Time=18:35:47 

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium                   www.timetronics.be 

MeetManager software version = 2011h12 

60mH Pup D 0,762m Time :10:37 

Heat:1  

1 5083 Duckaert Hanne           04 OLSE 13.13

2 4208 Vercaigne Mette          04 VMOL 13.17

3 5005 Horrevorst Noor          04 ABES 13.93

4 4105 Koppert Emma-Louise      04 ATAC 15.28

60mH Pup D 0,762m Time :10:37 

Heat:2  

1 4478 Van De Perre Stien       04 ACHL 12.19

2 4476 Willemsen Merel          04 ACHL 12.39

3 4185 Milloen Sarie            05 AVZK 12.49

4 4684 Van Roosendael Merel     05 ACHL 13.58

5 5234 Peetoom Nova*            04 ESAK 13.77

60mH Pup H 0,762m Time :10:38 

Heat:1  

1 1406 Degrande Wout            04 SPBO 10.95

2 1827 Arnouts Glenn            04 LYRA 11.64

3 2727 Lemmens Bran             04 AVKA 12.18

4 1180 Haeck Bjarne             05 DUFF 14.27

5 1665 Michiels Zias            05 DUFF 15.16

6 1981 Vandekerckhove Yoran     05 AVKA 18.01

60mH Pup H 0,762m Time :10:38 

Heat:2  

1 1572 Mees Mathias             04 BVAC 11.18

2 1590 Van Tigchelt Wim         04 ACHL 11.41

3 1192 Sanders Milan            04 AVZK 13.01

4 1611 Goethaert Teun           04 ACHL 13.15

5 1529 De Cauwer Thijs          04 ABES 13.18

6 1189 Henderickx Sander        05 AVZK 13.26

60mH Pup H 0,762m Time :10:38 

Heat:3  

1 1578 Philips Arno             04 ACHL 11.01

2 2449 Bala Tino                05 BVAC 12.70

3 2695 Craenen Sander           04 LIER 12.98

4 2086 Smet Kayn                04 HAKI 13.62

5 1229 Claes Onno               05 VMOL 14.37

6 1735 Van Den Eynde Rune       05 WIBO 14.62

Hoog Ben Jongens Stand 1 Time :11:27 

Heat:1  

1 7867 Milan Desmet             06 ABES 1.10 PK1 

2 7448 Van Mechgelen Jarne      06 ARAC 1.10 PK2 

3 6529 Bevan George**           06 VMOL 1.10 PK3 

4 6847 De Ridder Thiess         06 ACHL 1.05

4 7212 Leboda Tibo              06 AVKA 1.05

4 6690 Degrande Tijs            06 SPBO 1.05

7 6498 De Voeght Jitser         06 AVZK 1.05

8 6443 Sanders Jasper           07 AVZK 1.05

9 6402 De Koster Tommaso        06 OLSE 1.05

10 6935 De Wever Ryan            06 DUFF 1.00

11 6484 Thys Karel               06 DUFF 1.00

12 7828 Corbiau Maxime           06 LIER 0.95

13 6726 Gielen Stef              06 KAPE 0.95

14 7056 Devriendt Lars           06 LIER 0.95

15 7218 Sels Flor                06 OLSE 0.90

16 7606 Van Rompaey Ruben        07 OLSE 0.90

17 6525 Willems Levi             07 VMOL 0.90

18 6527 Vankrunkelsven Naud      06 VMOL 0.85

19 7235 Baerts Matz              06 LIER 0.80

Hockey Pup Meisjes  Time :11:00 

Heat:1  

1 4423 Gendarme Xana            04 AVZK 38.44 PK1 

2 5548 Peeters Margaux          04 LYRA 31.83 PK2 

3 4477 Herremans Lani           04 ACHL 29.82 PK3 

4 4580 Dua Hanne                05 KAPE 29.30

5 5848 Ahmidach Nisrine         04 OLSE 28.74

6 4478 Van De Perre Stien       04 ACHL 27.28
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7 4226 Bylemans Renee           05 VMOL 26.44

8 4476 Willemsen Merel          04 ACHL 25.73

9 4187 Schelkens Jade           05 AVZK 25.33

10 4713 Min Lena                 05 LYRA 24.75

11 4356 Goen Sara                04 ZWAT 24.45

12 4202 Hus Evelien              05 VMOL 23.52

13 4497 Van De Velde Remone      05 ACHL 23.33

14 4286 El Ayadi Nisrine         05 OLSE 22.53

15 4582 Verbergt Caro            04 DUFF 19.87

16 4705 Van Der Jonckheyd Kato   04 OLSE 16.70

17 4608 Tchimou Aniesha          05 RAM  14.39

Ver Pup Jongens  Time :11:14 

Heat:1  

1 2135 Vanooteghem Wout         04 ACHL 4.42 PK1 

2 2094 Van Der Steen Stan       04 GEEL 4.02 PK2 

3 2469 Van Den Steen Beau       05 HAKI 3.95 PK3 

4 1829 Van Hoecke Jarne         05 LYRA 3.76

5 1954 Van Liefferinge Glen     04 BVAC 3.68

6 1599 Van Kerckhoven Lenz      05 ACHL 3.67

7 1764 Anthonissen Daniel       05 KAPE 3.52

8 1981 Vandekerckhove Yoran     05 AVKA 3.50

9 2722 Buytaert Abel            04 ABES 3.49

10 1580 Laenen Mees              04 ACHL 3.46

11 1179 De Bock Simon            04 DUFF 3.43

12 1742 Klougbo Cédric           05 BRAB 3.42

13 1808 Stuer Tibo               04 LIER 3.40

14 2244 Eyckmans Joppe           05 ABES 3.39

15 1180 Haeck Bjarne             05 DUFF 3.35

16 1784 Van De Voorde Xandro     04 ACHL 3.31

17 2773 Adriaensen Arnoud        04 LYRA 3.30

18 1611 Goethaert Teun           04 ACHL 3.27

19 1377 Latte Jan-willem         05 ABES 3.17

20 1381 Aerts Robbe              05 WIBO 3.15

21 3431 Broeckx Mattice          04 ATAC 3.10

21 1229 Claes Onno               05 VMOL 3.10

21 1828 Min Lars                 05 LYRA 3.10

24 1653 Van Der Taelen Torn      05 BONH 3.06

25 1356 De Caluwé Robin          05 OLSE 3.01

26 3172 De Koster Matteo         04 OLSE 2.87

27 2875 Alaoui Ibrahim           04 BVAC 2.79

28 1668 Casier Ilian             04 HAKI 2.77

29 2561 Hermans Thomas           05 ACHL 2.74

29 1814 Smets Jarno              05 OLSE 2.74

31 1603 Van Mengsel Senne        05 ACHL 2.18

Kogel Min Meisjes 2kg Time :11:11 

Heat:1  

1 7613 Oost Morgan              02 AVZK 12.19 PK1 

2 7064 Rens Britt               02 WIBO 10.38 PK2 

3 7940 Le Clerq Chiara          02 LYRA 10.15 PK3 

4 7946 Vosters Kaat             03 ATAC 9.74

5 7193 Van Mengsel Femke        02 ACHL 9.33

6 7293 Bruynseels Isabelle      03 BVAC 8.70

7 7742 Van den Bossche Evy      02 AVKA 8.31

8 7310 Kerkaert Noor            02 BONH 8.17

9 7231 Van den Broeck Chayenne  02 OLSE 7.75

10 7599 Noyens Jolien            03 ACHL 7.60

11 8191 Van Reeth Roos           03 ACHL 6.27

12 7191 Helsen Louise            03 ACHL 6.25

13 7130 Das Lindsay              02 VMOL 5.84

14 8012 Van Zundert Zita         03 ACHL 5.50

Polsstok Min Jongens   Time :10:47 

Heat:1  

1 4882 Torfs Robbe              03 ACHL 2.60 PK1 

2 5805 Lembrechts Ruben         02 ACHL 2.25 PK2 

3 4507 De Smedt Rens            02 ATAC 2.10 PK3 

5372 Naipal Ravinder          02 ACBR NM   

Discus Min Jongens 750gr Time :11:18 

Heat:1  

1 5421 Philips - T81 Brent      02 KAPE 31.52 Pk1 

2 4942 Verduyn Lennert          02 ABES 30.18 PK2 

3 4609 Willems Orry             02 VMOL 29.77 PK3 

4 5215 Vander Avert Jens        02 KAPE 28.70

5 5198 Massart Maxim            02 AVKA 28.11

6 5171 Animashaun Daan          03 ACHL 24.15

7 5800 Herremans Jordy          02 ACHL 24.07
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8 4617 De Boeck Jelle           02 VMOL 22.63

9 4715 Van Herck Stan           03 BRAB 21.55

10 5631 Geussens Robbe           02 ESAK 20.41

11 5214 Vander Avert Nils        03 KAPE 19.77

12 5383 Berben Warre             02 AVKA 18.58

13 4530 Pauwels Quinten          03 BONH 18.50

14 4748 Vonck Bram               03 ZWAT 17.90

15 5077 Min Arne                 02 LYRA 17.68

16 5696 Lambrechts Maarten       03 AVZK 16.91

17 6126 Van Der Veken Pieter     02 ZWAT 15.91

18 5402 Scheldeman Jonas         03 ABES 12.25

60mH Min D 0,762m Time :10:30 

Heat:1  

1 7361 Udechukwu Hilary         03 OLSE 10.30

2 7179 De Kock Myra             02 BVAC 10.66

3 7298 Marien Svelte            03 LYRA 10.71

4 7475 Hargreaves Josephine     02 AVKA 12.15

5 7457 Corluy Gwen              02 AVKA 12.44

6 7627 Verwaest Janne           03 ARAC 15.39

60mH Min D 0,762m Time :10:30 

Heat:2  

1 7257 De Herdt Antje           02 DUFF 10.40

2 6948 Van den Brande Laura     03 DUFF 10.58

3 8264 Kabamba Ndaya Grace      03 OLSE 11.39

4 7948 Van De Vorst Nathalie    02 AVKA 11.43

5 6982 Claes Noa                03 VMOL 12.60

6 7229 White Emma               03 OLSE 13.33

80mH Min Jongens 0,84m Time :10:34 

Heat:1  

1 4584 Milloen Sander           02 AVZK 12.78

2 4723 Bisschops Ilan           03 ABES 15.78

3 4741 Keppens Stef             02 SPBO 16.22

4 5401 Eyckmans Fedde           03 ABES 16.75

5 5965 Van Hoof Arthur          02 LIER 17.15

80mH Min Jongens 0,84m Time :10:34 

Heat:2  

1 5639 Geys Ignace              02 RAM  16.06

2 4867 Verhelst Pieter          03 RAM  16.99

3 5072 Van Hoof Brecht          03 LYRA 17.00

4 4957 Hulstaert Gilles         02 HAKI 17.53

300m Min D  Time :10:49 

Heat:1  

1 7251 Pelckmans Aline          02 LIER 47.87

2 7344 Mariën Lucca             03 LIER 48.40

3 7479 Michiel Elena            03 LIER 50.70

4 8012 Van Zundert Zita         03 ACHL 53.63

5 7465 Sels Sien                03 OLSE 56.61

300m Min D  Time :10:49 

Heat:2  

1 7454 Bruwiere Sarah           02 AVKA 44.16 PK1 

2 7361 Udechukwu Hilary         03 OLSE 44.81 PK2 

3 7203 Diels Esther             02 ACHL 47.24 PK3 

4 7202 Gevers Mein              03 ACHL 47.60

5 7137 De Cauwer Britt          03 ABES 48.92

6 6954 Van Malderen Tine        02 DUFF 50.29

300m Min H  Time :10:55 

Heat:1  

1 4885 Garner Oliver            03 ACHL 45.67

2 4738 Borry Thomas             03 SPBO 45.72

3 5798 Lemmens Wander           02 AVKA 46.42

4 6126 Van Der Veken Pieter     02 ZWAT 49.92

300m Min H  Time :10:55 

Heat:2  

1 4646 Ceulemans Vincent        02 AVZK 43.32 PK1 

2 4987 Peeters Jannes           02 AVZK 43.59 PK2 

3 5639 Geys Ignace              02 RAM  44.66 PK3 

4 5403 Van Damme Samy           02 ABES 48.79

Kogel Ben Jongens 1kg Time :11:50 

Heat:1  

1 7228 Vander Avert Ben         06 KAPE 10.05 PK1 
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2 6876 Van Roey Tibo            06 ACHL 8.51 PK2 

3 6498 De Voeght Jitser         06 AVZK 8.19 PK3 

4 6690 Degrande Tijs            06 SPBO 7.67

5 6726 Gielen Stef              06 KAPE 7.55

6 7828 Corbiau Maxime           06 LIER 7.24

7 7419 De Hertogh Cis           06 AVKA 6.55

8 7235 Baerts Matz              06 LIER 6.37

9 7218 Sels Flor                06 OLSE 6.32

10 8199 Bruyneel Tuur            07 DUFF 6.28

11 7087 De Vries Axl             07 LYRA 6.14

12 6443 Sanders Jasper           07 AVZK 6.13

13 6832 De Kock Mervyn           07 BVAC 6.08

14 7056 Devriendt Lars           06 LIER 6.02

15 6525 Willems Levi             07 VMOL 5.71

16 6402 De Koster Tommaso        06 OLSE 5.58

17 8078 Alaoui Ismail            06 BVAC 5.48

150m Min D  Time :11:15 

Heat:1  

1 7586 Maes Katrijn             02 LIER 21.66

2 7048 Engelen Fleur            03 OLSE 21.82

3 7229 White Emma               03 OLSE 22.84

4 8011 Eggers Marthe            03 ACHL 23.11

150m Min D  Time :11:15 

Heat:2  

1 6985 Davids Daphne            02 VMOL 21.20 PK2 

2 7044 Blockx June              03 OLSE 21.71

3 7073 Kerstens Laurian         03 ZWAT 22.20

4 8146 Peeters Ellen            03 BVAC 22.32

5 6944 Fontyn Lisa              02 DUFF 23.36

150m Min D  Time :11:15 

Heat:3  

1 7181 Eelen Karlien            02 ACHL 20.53 PK1 

2 7345 Stuer Lotte              02 LIER 21.63 PK3 

3 8007 Wouters Mirthe           03 LYRA 21.74

4 6977 Yamba Laila              03 VMOL 21.98

5 7475 Hargreaves Josephine     02 AVKA 22.40

150m Min H  Time :11:39 

Heat:1  

1 4905 Thielens Jeroen          02 ACHL 21.45

2 4741 Keppens Stef             02 SPBO 22.23

3 5696 Lambrechts Maarten       03 AVZK 22.35

4 5561 Vennekens Bjarne         03 ARAC 23.23

5965 Van Hoof Arthur          02 LIER DNS   

150m Min H  Time :11:39 

Heat:2  

1 6288 Broeckx Xander           02 ATAC 19.18 PK2 

2 4723 Bisschops Ilan           03 ABES 21.53

3 4729 Callaerts Jasper         02 WIBO 22.00

4 5404 Horrevorst Dries         02 ABES 22.52

5 4834 Marckx Lennert           03 HAKI 23.32

150m Min H  Time :11:39 

Heat:3  

1 5382 Berben Jomme             03 AVKA 20.99

2 5622 Haeck Kevin              03 SPBO 21.92

3 5072 Van Hoof Brecht          03 LYRA 21.92

4 4936 Verhoeven Cedric         03 OLSE 22.26

5 5697 Bogaerts Timo            03 LYRA 23.19

150m Min H  Time :11:39 

Heat:4  

1 5196 Declerck Thorben         02 AVKA 19.08 PK1 

2 4607 Horemans Seppe           02 VMOL 20.30 PK3 

3 4619 Bevan Idris**            03 VMOL 20.69

4 5844 Dehaes Ilias             02 LYRA 21.08

5 4907 Bruyns Tijs              03 ACHL 21.60

Ver Ben Meisjes  Time :12:21 

Heat:1  

1 1005 Walschaers Marieke       06 ACHL 3.69 PK1 

2 1209 Van Ballaer Martha       06 ACHL 3.43 PK2 

3 840 Adriaensen Sterre        06 VMOL 3.42 PK3 

4 2019 Mame Takho Wade          06 LYRA 3.38

5 1530 Roesbeke Fran            06 ATAC 3.28
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6 1208 Hermans Fleur            07 ACHL 3.16

7 1200 Smeyers Anouk            06 ACHL 3.09

8 1733 Bala Lize                07 BVAC 3.07

9 1946 Craenen Fien             07 LIER 3.05

10 2296 Van Roy Mira             06 SPBO 3.05

11 1661 Teck Ashley              06 AVKA 3.02

12 775 Terrones Lotte           06 DUFF 3.02

13 777 Molkens Paulien          06 DUFF 3.00

14 1454 Paulussen Fien           06 ACHL 2.98

15 1339 Schillemans Laura        06 AVKA 2.97

16 705 Koppert Elisabeth        06 ATAC 2.93

17 1594 Auwers Daria             07 ACHL 2.91

18 1765 Van Dam Isaura           06 ACHL 2.91

19 772 Hennebel Floor           07 DUFF 2.88

20 1441 Lenaerts Hanne           07 SPBO 2.80

21 1536 Verwaest Lotte           06 ARAC 2.80

22 1012 De Clippeleer Elien      06 ACHL 2.79

23 1981 Lemmens Rowen            07 AVKA 2.78

24 1225 Matthieu Marie           06 OLSE 2.78

25 998 Goeman Zoe               06 SPBO 2.77

26 776 Terrones Linne           06 DUFF 2.71

27 1537 Verwaest Yente           07 ARAC 2.66

28 2399 Ghazaoui Ouiame          07 LYRA 2.64

29 1007 Geudens Nore             06 ACHL 2.63

30 1671 Sene Anna                06 OLSE 2.56

31 1213 Andries Mara             07 LIER 2.28

32 897 Heylen Fleur             06 VMOL 2.20

33 1154 Rauwoens Cathinca        07 BONH 2.11

Hoog Min Jongens Stand 2 Time :13:02 

Heat:1  

1 4942 Verduyn Lennert          02 ABES 1.61 PK1 

2 5077 Min Arne                 02 LYRA 1.52 PK2 

3 5923 Van Roeyen Jonas         02 LIER 1.46 PK3 

4 4511 Vandeweyer Dries         03 GEEL 1.43

5 4647 Van Den Dries Jef        02 AVZK 1.40

6 4693 Van der Poel Thomas      03 BRAB 1.40

7 4882 Torfs Robbe              03 ACHL 1.40

8 5805 Lembrechts Ruben         02 ACHL 1.35

9 4708 Bruch Kieran             02 OLSE 1.30

10 5695 De Maeyer Suus           03 AVKA 1.30

11 4740 Keppens Senne            03 SPBO 1.25

12 6161 Plompen Dean             03 OLSE 1.25

12 4867 Verhelst Pieter          03 RAM  1.25

14 4738 Borry Thomas             03 SPBO 1.25

15 4504 Van Hyfte Vincent        03 OLSE 1.10

Discus Min Meisjes 0,750kg Time :12:29 

Heat:1  

1 7940 Le Clerq Chiara          02 LYRA 31.13 PK1 

2 7256 Liefooghe Jo-Anne        03 DUFF 29.07 PK2 

3 6959 Milloen Nele             02 AVZK 26.95 PK3 

4 7310 Kerkaert Noor            02 BONH 21.23

5 7293 Bruynseels Isabelle      03 BVAC 19.39

6 7599 Noyens Jolien            03 ACHL 19.19

7 7349 Vinck Yoni               02 LIER 19.15

8 6928 Van Nuffelen Lieselotte  02 BONH 16.87

9 7479 Michiel Elena            03 LIER 16.72

10 7197 Megens Lore              03 ACHL 16.38

11 7185 Van Turnhout Jorin       02 ACHL 14.81

12 7972 Bax Axelle               03 LIER 14.31

13 7048 Engelen Fleur            03 OLSE 13.52

14 7465 Sels Sien                03 OLSE 13.31

15 7191 Helsen Louise            03 ACHL 13.25

16 7360 Van Der Jonckheyd Joke   02 OLSE 12.69

17 7627 Verwaest Janne           03 ARAC 11.04

18 7130 Das Lindsay              02 VMOL 10.10

Hockey Pup Jongens  Time :12:38 

Heat:1  

1 2719 Artois Stephane          04 KAPE 38.58 PK1 

2 1579 Van Gelder Senne         04 ACHL 38.41 PK2 

3 2839 Wuyts Siemen             04 LYRA 38.06 PK3 

4 1175 Van den Bulck Yeabsera   04 DUFF 37.82

5 2907 Van Houcke Sverre        04 SPBO 35.68

6 2469 Van Den Steen Beau       05 HAKI 34.38

7 1601 Florus Berne             05 ACHL 34.30

8 1178 Van Malderen Dries       04 DUFF 33.65

9 3409 Ghazaoui Zakaria         04 LYRA 33.50
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10 1136 Pauwels Ruben            04 BONH 33.06

11 1192 Sanders Milan            04 AVZK 32.74

12 1669 Hulstaert Ferre          04 HAKI 32.69

13 1137 Pauwels Siemen           05 BONH 31.42

14 2449 Bala Tino                05 BVAC 30.09

15 1377 Latte Jan-willem         05 ABES 28.56

16 1665 Michiels Zias            05 DUFF 28.39

17 1602 Coremans Arne            05 ACHL 28.37

18 2009 Claes Arno               05 AVKA 27.51

19 1189 Henderickx Sander        05 AVZK 27.43

20 1828 Min Lars                 05 LYRA 26.20

21 1668 Casier Ilian             04 HAKI 25.45

22 1735 Van Den Eynde Rune       05 WIBO 25.43

23 1336 Dhooghe Tjenzo           04 BRAB 24.19

24 1653 Van Der Taelen Torn      05 BONH 23.50

25 1356 De Caluwé Robin          05 OLSE 17.09

60mH Pup D FINALE Time :11:45 

Heat:1  

1 4185 Milloen Sarie            05 AVZK 11.95 PK1 

2 4478 Van De Perre Stien       04 ACHL 12.18 PK2 

3 4476 Willemsen Merel          04 ACHL 12.42 PK3 

4 4208 Vercaigne Mette          04 VMOL 12.51

5 4684 Van Roosendael Merel     05 ACHL 13.40

6 5083 Duckaert Hanne           04 OLSE 13.48

7 5005 Horrevorst Noor          04 ABES 13.85

8 5234 Peetoom Nova*            04 ESAK 14.37

60mH Pup H FINALE Time :11:46 

Heat:1  

1 1406 Degrande Wout            04 SPBO 10.86 PK1 

2 1578 Philips Arno             04 ACHL 10.90 PK2 

3 1827 Arnouts Glenn            04 LYRA 11.34 PK3 

4 1590 Van Tigchelt Wim         04 ACHL 11.52

5 1572 Mees Mathias             04 BVAC 11.72

6 2727 Lemmens Bran             04 AVKA 11.78

7 2449 Bala Tino                05 BVAC 12.03

8 2695 Craenen Sander           04 LIER 12.74

60mH Min D FINALE Time :11:48 

Heat:1  

1 7361 Udechukwu Hilary         03 OLSE 10.43 PK1 

2 7179 De Kock Myra             02 BVAC 10.50 PK2 

3 6948 Van den Brande Laura     03 DUFF 10.55 PK3 

4 7257 De Herdt Antje           02 DUFF 10.77

5 7298 Marien Svelte            03 LYRA 10.77

6 8264 Kabamba Ndaya Grace      03 OLSE 11.17

7 7948 Van De Vorst Nathalie    02 AVKA 11.30

8 7475 Hargreaves Josephine     02 AVKA 12.34

80mH Min H FINALE Time :11:56 

Heat:1  

1 4584 Milloen Sander           02 AVZK 13.24 PK1 

2 5401 Eyckmans Fedde           03 ABES 15.27 PK2 

3 4723 Bisschops Ilan           03 ABES 15.66 PK3 

4 5639 Geys Ignace              02 RAM  16.07

5 4741 Keppens Stef             02 SPBO 16.69

6 5072 Van Hoof Brecht          03 LYRA 17.75

4867 Verhelst Pieter          03 RAM  DIS   

5965 Van Hoof Arthur          02 LIER DNS   

Kogel Min Jongens 3kg Time :12:45 

Heat:1  

1 5215 Vander Avert Jens        02 KAPE 10.72 PK1 

2 5198 Massart Maxim            02 AVKA 9.80 PK2 

3 4609 Willems Orry             02 VMOL 9.37 PK3 

4 5631 Geussens Robbe           02 ESAK 8.60

5 5382 Berben Jomme             03 AVKA 8.44

6 5055 Leducq Rafael            02 LIER 8.09

7 5800 Herremans Jordy          02 ACHL 8.05

8 4507 De Smedt Rens            02 ATAC 7.75

9 4727 Brouwers Piet            03 ABES 7.46

10 4937 Vijgen Rik               03 OLSE 7.37

11 5053 Crauwels Bram            02 LIER 7.17

12 4617 De Boeck Jelle           02 VMOL 7.07

13 4694 El Ayadi Badr            02 OLSE 6.94

14 4748 Vonck Bram               03 ZWAT 6.58

15 5633 Van De Perre Alan        03 ESAK 6.58

16 4834 Marckx Lennert           03 HAKI 6.23
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Hoog Ben Meisjes Stand 1 Time :13:49 

Heat:1  

1 1662 Van Tiggelen Charlotte   06 AVKA 1.10 PK1 

2 1254 Schoonheydt Nuria        06 ACBR 1.10 PK2 

3 1661 Teck Ashley              06 AVKA 1.10 PK3 

4 1023 Lauwers Julie            06 ACHL 1.05

4 1938 Malak Saidi              06 ATAC 1.05

6 1209 Van Ballaer Martha       06 ACHL 1.05

7 1517 D'eer Nanou              06 AVKA 1.00

8 1200 Smeyers Anouk            06 ACHL 0.95

9 1536 Verwaest Lotte           06 ARAC 0.95

10 1255 Van Gysel Julie          07 ACBR 0.90

11 1198 Buyens Kato              06 ACHL 0.80

12 913 Deloose Amy              06 SPBO 0.75

Ver Pup Meisjes  Time :14:18 

Heat:1  

1 4120 Van Dyck Hasse           04 GEEL 4.14 PK1 

2 4990 Meulders Marie           04 AVZK 4.03 PK2 

3 4714 De Vries Sam             05 LYRA 4.02 PK3 

4 5482 Henderickx Yali          04 LYRA 3.95

5 5374 Hellemans Noor           04 DUFF 3.85

6 4175 Laureys Zoë              05 DUFF 3.64

7 4716 Jacobs Mara              04 LYRA 3.59

8 4141 Van Nuffelen Hannelore   04 BONH 3.59

9 4351 Bernaers Ella            04 ZWAT 3.57

10 4209 Cuyvers Floor            04 VMOL 3.55

11 5971 Moens Loua               05 ZWAT 3.54

12 4479 Geudens Yane             04 ACHL 3.51

13 4713 Min Lena                 05 LYRA 3.50

14 4162 De Dobbelaere Elke       04 DUFF 3.46

15 5469 Vermeulen Jane           04 LYRA 3.45

16 5481 Henderickx June          04 LYRA 3.44

17 5400 Van De Vijver Zoe        05 SPBO 3.27

18 4204 Cuyvers Anna             05 VMOL 3.27

19 4104 Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau   05 GEEL 3.24

20 4131 Hellemans Lore           05 BONH 3.23

21 4167 Fontyn Sofi              05 DUFF 3.22

22 4208 Vercaigne Mette          04 VMOL 3.15

23 5087 Van Eynde Mila           05 LYRA 3.14

24 5815 Zemmouri Ulfa            05 HAKI 3.12

25 5083 Duckaert Hanne           04 OLSE 3.09

26 4836 Ongena Emma              05 RAM  3.07

27 4712 De Keersmaecker Eva      05 LYRA 3.00

28 4288 Van Hyfte Astrid         05 OLSE 2.97

29 5401 Craenen Liselot          05 LIER 2.85

30 5695 Lauwers Lore             04 ACHL 2.83

31 5081 Van Den Eynde Valesca    05 OLSE 2.75

32 4352 De Clerck Jitske         04 ZWAT 2.69

33 4171 Billiaert Lies           05 DUFF 2.64

34 5088 Verschoren Marieke       04 LYRA 2.57

35 5179 Van Looy Milena          05 LIER 2.51

36 5630 Govaerts Floor           05 ARAC 2.19

37 5003 Verwaest Flore           05 ARAC 2.14

5235 Van De Perre Evelyn      05 ESAK NM   

60m Ben D  Time :13:20 

Heat:1  

1 840 Adriaensen Sterre        06 VMOL 9.95

2 1225 Matthieu Marie           06 OLSE 10.29

3 1733 Bala Lize                07 BVAC 10.35

4 775 Terrones Lotte           06 DUFF 10.69

5 1216 Tindemans Mila           07 LIER 10.95

6 800 Vanendert Emma           07 VMOL 11.22

7 1441 Lenaerts Hanne           07 SPBO 11.43

60m Ben D  Time :13:20 

Heat:2  

1 1005 Walschaers Marieke       06 ACHL 9.62

2 1311 Verelst Stien            07 SPBO 10.06

3 1004 Van Rooy Tahnée          06 ACHL 10.08

4 798 Verhoeven Stien          07 VMOL 10.10

5 1946 Craenen Fien             07 LIER 10.46

6 1345 De Gussem Jutta          07 SPBO 10.89

7 912 Cuyt Lize                07 SPBO 12.02

60m Ben D  Time :13:20 

Heat:3  
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1 1003 Daniëls Zita             06 ACHL 9.56

2 1208 Hermans Fleur            07 ACHL 9.95

3 1021 Vervoort Emma            06 ACHL 10.04

4 2215 El Aboussi Aya           06 OLSE 10.44

5 1484 Maes Klara               07 VMOL 10.48

6 776 Terrones Linne           06 DUFF 10.71

7 1213 Andries Mara             07 LIER 12.24

8 897 Heylen Fleur             06 VMOL 12.73

60m Ben D  Time :13:20 

Heat:4  

1 1662 Van Tiggelen Charlotte   06 AVKA 9.66

2 1530 Roesbeke Fran            06 ATAC 9.88

3 2019 Mame Takho Wade          06 LYRA 10.01

4 1134 Diddens Jytte            06 SPBO 10.50

5 1594 Auwers Daria             07 ACHL 10.78

6 1023 Lauwers Julie            06 ACHL 10.79

7 777 Molkens Paulien          06 DUFF 11.07

8 998 Goeman Zoe               06 SPBO 11.09

60m Ben H  Time :13:21 

Heat:1  

1 6649 Van Beeck Jona           06 OLSE 9.37

2 7448 Van Mechgelen Jarne      06 ARAC 9.59

3 7751 Samb Malick              06 OLSE 9.60

4 6430 Lambrechts Tuur          06 GEEL 9.84

5 6832 De Kock Mervyn           07 BVAC 9.99

6 7609 Jacobs Len               07 ARAC 10.44

7 6494 De Block Jorre           07 DUFF 10.67

60m Ben H  Time :13:21 

Heat:2  

1 8348 Bisschops Yaron          06 ABES 9.43

2 7450 Terlaeken Arthur         06 ABES 9.46

3 8474 Hyusein Emre             06 ARAC 9.94

4 6531 Vanendert Matteo         07 VMOL 10.00

5 6876 Van Roey Tibo            06 ACHL 10.05

6 7233 Van Dorst Stan           07 AVKA 10.80

7 7214 Andries Robbie           06 AVKA 11.04

60m Ben H  Time :13:21 

Heat:3  

1 7458 Van Raemdonck Kobe       06 BRAB 9.72

2 7867 Milan Desmet             06 ABES 9.97

3 8716 Oulid Taha               06 OLSE 10.07

4 6899 Geerts Mauro             06 BONH 10.16

5 7400 Van Osselaer Arthur      06 RAM  10.18

6 8156 Printems Yannick         06 ACBR 10.45

7 7419 De Hertogh Cis           06 AVKA 11.23

8 7606 Van Rompaey Ruben        07 OLSE 12.54

Kogel Pup Meisjes 2kg Time :13:55 

Heat:1  

1 4482 Van Aelten Laura         04 ACHL 9.12 PK1 

2 5627 Konneh Bendu             04 BVAC 9.06 PK2 

3 4845 Vander Avert Caro        05 KAPE 8.46 PK3 

4 4356 Goen Sara                04 ZWAT 8.36

5 5848 Ahmidach Nisrine         04 OLSE 7.74

6 4984 Van Doninck Daphne       04 ACBR 7.58

7 4164 Vanden Berghe Roos       04 DUFF 7.19

8 4424 Breugelmans Lotte        04 ZWAT 7.07

9 4286 El Ayadi Nisrine         05 OLSE 6.90

10 4625 Marien Kjersti           05 LYRA 6.30

11 4515 Vleugels Kirsten         05 ACHL 6.24

12 4503 Garner Eden              05 ACHL 5.78

13 5468 Wouters Imer             04 LYRA 5.76

14 4692 Vinck Yanis              04 LIER 5.41

15 4210 Heylen Froukje           04 VMOL 4.53

16 4174 Schelkens Gynthe         05 DUFF 3.99

17 4372 Leysens Gitte            05 ZWAT 3.98

60m Pup D  Time :13:45 

Heat:1  

1 4417 Van De Perre Lopke       05 ZWAT 8.91

2 4673 Bula Bula Daniela        04 VMOL 9.38

3 4131 Hellemans Lore           05 BONH 9.59

4 4104 Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau   05 GEEL 9.95

5 5815 Zemmouri Ulfa            05 HAKI 10.13

6 4608 Tchimou Aniesha          05 RAM  10.48
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7 5088 Verschoren Marieke       04 LYRA 10.54

60m Pup D  Time :13:45 

Heat:2  

1 4674 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda 05 VMOL 8.59

2 4351 Bernaers Ella            04 ZWAT 9.67

3 4480 Verdonck Lise            04 ACHL 9.72

4 4171 Billiaert Lies           05 DUFF 9.80

5 5971 Moens Loua               05 ZWAT 9.85

6 5234 Peetoom Nova*            04 ESAK 10.47

7 4372 Leysens Gitte            05 ZWAT 10.74

60m Pup D  Time :13:45 

Heat:3  

1 5548 Peeters Margaux          04 LYRA 8.94

2 5374 Hellemans Noor           04 DUFF 9.36

3 4209 Cuyvers Floor            04 VMOL 9.67

4 4836 Ongena Emma              05 RAM  10.12

5 5468 Wouters Imer             04 LYRA 10.12

6 5081 Van Den Eynde Valesca    05 OLSE 10.50

7 4296 Dubrul Renée             05 OLSE 10.81

60m Pup D  Time :13:45 

Heat:4  

1 5627 Konneh Bendu             04 BVAC 9.06

2 5481 Henderickx June          04 LYRA 9.24

3 4302 Van Eeckhoven Sarah      04 OLSE 9.63

4 4712 De Keersmaecker Eva      05 LYRA 9.80

5 4503 Garner Eden              05 ACHL 10.16

6 4352 De Clerck Jitske         04 ZWAT 10.37

7 4324 Leysens Sara             05 ZWAT 10.69

60m Pup D  Time :13:45 

Heat:5  

1 4990 Meulders Marie           04 AVZK 9.04

2 4215 Davids Maithe            05 VMOL 9.26

3 4706 Van Der Jonckheyd Hanne  05 OLSE 9.72

4 4347 Cuyt Joke                04 SPBO 9.82

5 4346 Borry Ine                04 SPBO 9.85

6 4691 Van Deun Louise          05 LIER 10.09

7 4167 Fontyn Sofi              05 DUFF 10.44

60m Pup D  Time :13:45 

Heat:6  

1 4416 Van De Perre Aagje       05 ZWAT 8.85

2 4120 Van Dyck Hasse           04 GEEL 9.09

3 4488 Pauwels Hanne            04 ACHL 9.50

4 4489 Biermans Stien           04 ACHL 9.67

5 4168 Boonen Louise            05 DUFF 9.68

6 5630 Govaerts Floor           05 ARAC 10.28

7 5003 Verwaest Flore           05 ARAC 12.00

Hockey Ben Meisjes  Time :14:24 

Heat:1  

1 1253 Vaudo Nina**             07 ESAK 22.68 PK1 

2 894 Van Eeckhoven Annelies   06 OLSE 21.05 PK2 

3 1311 Verelst Stien            07 SPBO 19.14 PK3 

4 1006 Jacobien Lenne           06 ACHL 17.60

5 1028 Willepenninckx Amber     07 ACHL 17.36

6 1021 Vervoort Emma            06 ACHL 15.37

7 1595 Paquay Femke             06 ACHL 15.22

8 794 Ruts Sam                 07 VMOL 14.75

9 1981 Lemmens Rowen            07 AVKA 14.75

10 1484 Maes Klara               07 VMOL 12.82

11 1216 Tindemans Mila           07 LIER 12.70

12 2651 Ooms Femke               07 VMOL 12.43

13 1154 Rauwoens Cathinca        07 BONH 10.22

Hoog Min Meisjes Stand 2 Time :15:45 

Heat:1  

1 7183 Marien Kjersti           03 ACHL 1.47 PK1 

2 7948 Van De Vorst Nathalie    02 AVKA 1.44 PK2 

3 7617 Alessie Floor**          03 ATAC 1.44 PK3 

4 6948 Van den Brande Laura     03 DUFF 1.41

4 7055 Daems Silke              02 ABES 1.41

6 8146 Peeters Ellen            03 BVAC 1.38

7 7179 De Kock Myra             02 BVAC 1.38

8 7732 Ferny Sam                02 ACBR 1.35

8 7204 Sauviller Femke          02 ACHL 1.35
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10 8168 Iyamu Xena               03 BRAB 1.30

11 7298 Marien Svelte            03 LYRA 1.30

12 7344 Mariën Lucca             03 LIER 1.25

13 7210 Leenaerts Inge           03 ACHL 1.25

14 8007 Wouters Mirthe           03 LYRA 1.25

15 6955 Boonen Cato              03 DUFF 1.25

16 8021 Van De Velde Hanne       03 LYRA 1.20

16 7972 Bax Axelle               03 LIER 1.20

18 7197 Megens Lore              03 ACHL 1.20

19 7343 Mariën Kyra              03 LIER 1.20

20 7457 Corluy Gwen              02 AVKA 1.20

21 6954 Van Malderen Tine        02 DUFF 1.20

22 7755 Sene Jennifer            03 OLSE 1.15

23 7231 Van den Broeck Chayenne  02 OLSE 1.10

Discus Pup Jongens 600gr Time :14:31 

Heat:1  

1 1763 Anthonissen Alexander    04 KAPE 34.69 PK1 

2 1579 Van Gelder Senne         04 ACHL 23.22 PK2 

3 1411 Daems Jelle              04 ZWAT 21.44 PK3 

4 1438 Gysen Dries              04 KAPE 20.40

5 1605 De Cat Mika              05 ACHL 18.59

6 1222 Verhoeven Tobias         04 VMOL 18.21

7 1373 Berkmans Taro            04 ABES 18.18

8 1220 Ceunen Zjef              04 VMOL 15.64

9 1608 Bruyns Warre             05 ACHL 14.96

10 1123 Vangeel Robbe            04 GEEL 13.27

11 1787 Buyens Pieter            05 ACHL 11.97

12 3172 De Koster Matteo         04 OLSE 11.13

60m Pup H  Time :14:13 

Heat:1  

1 2719 Artois Stephane          04 KAPE 8.82

2 2411 Van Herck Vince          04 ARAC 8.90

3 2326 Geleyn Daan              05 OLSE 9.28

4 1178 Van Malderen Dries       04 DUFF 9.51

5 1812 De Maeseneire Kobe       05 OLSE 9.66

6 1179 De Bock Simon            04 DUFF 9.86

7 2875 Alaoui Ibrahim           04 BVAC 10.19

8 1615 Claes Frederik           05 ACHL 10.22

60m Pup H  Time :14:13 

Heat:2  

1 1190 Naets Ilan               04 AVZK 8.81

2 1593 Engelen Arthur           05 ACHL 9.11

3 2722 Buytaert Abel            04 ABES 9.18

4 1706 Diddens Jorne            05 SPBO 9.39

5 1336 Dhooghe Tjenzo           04 BRAB 9.59

6 1441 Slegers Lander           05 SPBO 9.64

7 1814 Smets Jarno              05 OLSE 9.89

8 1434 Dedecker Maarten         05 ZWAT 9.90

60m Pup H  Time :14:13 

Heat:3  

1 1177 Leijssenaar Jeroen       04 DUFF 8.90

2 1584 Van Den Broeck Lucas     05 ACHL 9.09

3 1529 De Cauwer Thijs          04 ABES 9.43

4 2727 Lemmens Bran             04 AVKA 9.56

5 1575 Tamba Elijah             05 BVAC 9.72

6 1629 De Maertelaere Lennert   05 GEEL 9.96

7 1602 Coremans Arne            05 ACHL 10.08

8 2243 Verwaest Siebe           05 ARAC 10.91

60m Pup H  Time :14:13 

Heat:4  

1 1118 Helsen Stef              04 GEEL 8.98

2 1225 Verhaegen Daan           05 VMOL 9.29

3 1829 Van Hoecke Jarne         05 LYRA 9.51

4 3431 Broeckx Mattice          04 ATAC 9.56

5 1825 Van De Velde Kobe        04 LYRA 9.82

6 2134 De Bal Wout              04 ACHL 10.00

7 2229 Meeus Jorre              04 ARAC 10.23

8 2561 Hermans Thomas           05 ACHL 10.82

60m Pup H  Time :14:13 

Heat:5  

1 1218 Clarke Nathan            04 VMOL 8.76

2 1765 Lauwers Sander           04 VMOL 9.01

3 2242 Verwaest Jonas           04 ARAC 9.15
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4 1599 Van Kerckhoven Lenz      05 ACHL 9.45

5 2009 Claes Arno               05 AVKA 9.56

6 3427 Costermans Matthias      04 DUFF 9.70

7 1381 Aerts Robbe              05 WIBO 9.76

8 2773 Adriaensen Arnoud        04 LYRA 10.10

80m Min D  Time :14:51 

Heat:1  

1 7470 De Bie Catherine         02 ACBR 10.77

2 6982 Claes Noa                03 VMOL 11.63

3 7187 De Schutter Anne-sophie  02 ACHL 12.04

4 8397 Hendrickx Dien           03 ARAC 12.07

5 7196 De Kort Jaane            03 ACHL 12.13

6 7360 Van Der Jonckheyd Joke   02 OLSE 12.76

7 6916 Vanaelten Nette          02 GEEL 13.44

80m Min D  Time :14:51 

Heat:2  

1 7613 Oost Morgan              02 AVZK 11.23

2 8168 Iyamu Xena               03 BRAB 11.32

3 7369 Theeuws Kate             03 LYRA 11.53

4 7050 Saint Ghislain Nona      02 OLSE 11.81

5 7137 De Cauwer Britt          03 ABES 12.05

6 7056 Latte Rosemarie          03 ABES 12.41

7 8011 Eggers Marthe            03 ACHL 12.52

80m Min D  Time :14:51 

Heat:3  

1 7204 Sauviller Femke          02 ACHL 11.43

2 6959 Milloen Nele             02 AVZK 11.56

3 6985 Davids Daphne            02 VMOL 11.75

4 7073 Kerstens Laurian         03 ZWAT 12.01

5 7622 Meeus Marthe             02 ARAC 12.11

6 6955 Boonen Cato              03 DUFF 12.19

7 8191 Van Reeth Roos           03 ACHL 12.21

8 7621 Leyten Lune              03 ARAC 14.62

80m Min D  Time :14:51 

Heat:4  

1 8309 Plompen Shanty           02 OLSE 11.42

2 7044 Blockx June              03 OLSE 11.79

3 7214 Poriau Lotte             03 ACHL 11.79

4 6944 Fontyn Lisa              02 DUFF 12.72

5 8150 Govaerts Leonie          02 ARAC 12.83

6 7343 Mariën Kyra              03 LIER 13.81

7 7755 Sene Jennifer            03 OLSE 14.02

7257 De Herdt Antje           02 DUFF DNS   

Ver min Jongens  Time :15:37 

Heat:1  

1 4873 Tamba Gabriel            02 BVAC 4.79 PK1 

2 6252 Moens Milo               02 ZWAT 4.59 PK2 

3 4690 De Lathouwer Victor      03 BRAB 4.31 PK3 

4 5923 Van Roeyen Jonas         02 LIER 4.28

5 5798 Lemmens Wander           02 AVKA 4.28

6 4619 Bevan Idris**            03 VMOL 4.21

7 4729 Callaerts Jasper         02 WIBO 4.17

8 5697 Bogaerts Timo            03 LYRA 4.06

9 4945 Van Der Taelen Arne      02 BONH 4.01

10 5401 Eyckmans Fedde           03 ABES 3.88

11 4704 Gobert Jan               03 OLSE 3.87

12 5078 Soens Louis              03 LYRA 3.84

13 4727 Brouwers Piet            03 ABES 3.70

14 4579 Molkens Maarten          03 DUFF 3.69

15 4907 Bruyns Tijs              03 ACHL 3.55

16 4708 Bruch Kieran             02 OLSE 3.54

17 4618 Verhaegen Jef            03 VMOL 3.39

18 5105 Suykerbuyk Renzo         02 ACBR 3.38

19 4957 Hulstaert Gilles         02 HAKI 3.32

Kogel Ben Meisjes 1kg Time :15:03 

Heat:1  

1 1253 Vaudo Nina**             07 ESAK 8.33 PK1 

2 1012 De Clippeleer Elien      06 ACHL 7.75 PK2 

3 1015 De Meulemeester Floor    06 ACHL 7.61 PK3 

4 705 Koppert Elisabeth        06 ATAC 7.03

5 1006 Jacobien Lenne           06 ACHL 6.78

6 894 Van Eeckhoven Annelies   06 OLSE 6.66

7 1004 Van Rooy Tahnée          06 ACHL 6.58
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8 1230 Van Hoof Kaatje          06 LYRA 6.32

9 1028 Willepenninckx Amber     07 ACHL 6.17

10 1765 Van Dam Isaura           06 ACHL 6.13

11 794 Ruts Sam                 07 VMOL 5.99

12 1517 D'eer Nanou              06 AVKA 5.05

13 2651 Ooms Femke               07 VMOL 5.04

14 1198 Buyens Kato              06 ACHL 4.95

15 1019 Van Aelten Hannah        07 ACHL 4.86

16 1671 Sene Anna                06 OLSE 4.23

Hockey Ben Jongens  Time :15:10 

Heat:1  

1 7228 Vander Avert Ben         06 KAPE 32.70 PK1 

2 6430 Lambrechts Tuur          06 GEEL 31.80 PK2 

3 8178 Verbeeck Wout            06 VMOL 30.51 PK3 

4 7059 Vinck Thyas              06 LIER 29.20

5 6845 Van Tigchelt Joeri       06 ACHL 29.00

6 7445 Van Heerewaarden Rens**  06 ARAC 26.87

7 6493 Vandeghinste Viktor      07 DUFF 24.65

8 6730 Van Raemdonck Kamiel     06 SPBO 20.75

9 7554 Verschoren Felix         07 LYRA 19.96

10 7054 Smeyers Arne             07 ACHL 19.11

11 8078 Alaoui Ismail            06 BVAC 19.10

12 7438 Meeus Rube               06 ARAC 18.95

13 7609 Jacobs Len               07 ARAC 16.52

14 8139 Schaerlaeken Jonas       06 ACBR 14.03

80m Min H  Time :15:09 

Heat:1  

1 6288 Broeckx Xander           02 ATAC 10.48

2 4945 Van Der Taelen Arne      02 BONH 11.53

3 4936 Verhoeven Cedric         03 OLSE 11.57

4 4544 Van Eynde Frederik       03 BONH 12.03

5 5078 Soens Louis              03 LYRA 12.71

6 6161 Plompen Dean             03 OLSE 12.92

5044 Buyens Joren             03 ACHL DNS   

80m Min H  Time :15:09 

Heat:2  

1 5844 Dehaes Ilias             02 LYRA 11.31

2 5622 Haeck Kevin              03 SPBO 11.58

3 4905 Thielens Jeroen          02 ACHL 11.71

4 4891 Van Den Broeck Jonas     03 ACHL 12.16

5 5384 De Hertogh Kobe          03 AVKA 12.74

6 5483 Geleyn Gaetan            03 OLSE 13.49

5196 Declerck Thorben         02 AVKA DIS   

80m Min H  Time :15:09 

Heat:3  

1 4873 Tamba Gabriel            02 BVAC 11.00

2 4690 De Lathouwer Victor      03 BRAB 11.27

3 4627 Mondelaers Thibo         02 VMOL 11.27

4 4666 Dirckx Simon             02 RAM  11.36

5 4607 Horemans Seppe           02 VMOL 11.58

6 4579 Molkens Maarten          03 DUFF 12.14

7 5561 Vennekens Bjarne         03 ARAC 12.37

8 4618 Verhaegen Jef            03 VMOL 12.54

80m Min H  Time :15:09 

Heat:4  

1 4693 Van der Poel Thomas      03 BRAB 11.15

2 4885 Garner Oliver            03 ACHL 11.49

3 4762 Torfs Emiel              03 WIBO 11.57

4 5964 Hellin Rune              03 LIER 11.58

5 5806 De Prins Michaël         02 RAM  11.93

6 4542 Domen Remco              02 BONH 11.95

7 5404 Horrevorst Dries         02 ABES 11.98

8 4881 Claes Jonathan           03 ACHL 12.29

Hoog Pup Jongens Stand 1 Time :16:36 

Heat:1  

1 2135 Vanooteghem Wout         04 ACHL 1.45 PK1 

2 1572 Mees Mathias             04 BVAC 1.45 PK2 

3 1406 Degrande Wout            04 SPBO 1.36 PK3 

4 2907 Van Houcke Sverre        04 SPBO 1.33

5 1954 Van Liefferinge Glen     04 BVAC 1.30

6 1827 Arnouts Glenn            04 LYRA 1.25

6 1175 Van den Bulck Yeabsera   04 DUFF 1.25

6 1190 Naets Ilan               04 AVZK 1.25
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9 1706 Diddens Jorne            05 SPBO 1.20

9 2695 Craenen Sander           04 LIER 1.20

11 2326 Geleyn Daan              05 OLSE 1.15

11 1590 Van Tigchelt Wim         04 ACHL 1.15

11 2783 Ceulemans Jitse          04 LYRA 1.15

14 1784 Van De Voorde Xandro     04 ACHL 1.10

14 1608 Bruyns Warre             05 ACHL 1.10

16 2657 Vereycken Ruben          05 RAM  1.05

16 1358 Deckers Gille            04 OLSE 1.05

18 1812 De Maeseneire Kobe       05 OLSE 1.00

18 1434 Dedecker Maarten         05 ZWAT 1.00

Discus Pup Meisjes 600gr Time :16:18 

Heat:1  

1 4477 Herremans Lani           04 ACHL 23.06 PK1 

2 4423 Gendarme Xana            04 AVZK 20.95 PK2 

3 4845 Vander Avert Caro        05 KAPE 18.62 PK3 

4 4984 Van Doninck Daphne       04 ACBR 15.56

5 4210 Heylen Froukje           04 VMOL 15.31

6 4692 Vinck Yanis              04 LIER 15.22

7 4515 Vleugels Kirsten         05 ACHL 13.97

8 5237 Van Aelst Amber          05 KAPE 12.82

9 4185 Milloen Sarie            05 AVZK 12.70

10 4684 Van Roosendael Merel     05 ACHL 12.68

11 4306 Saint Ghislain Luka      04 OLSE 12.57

12 4166 Leijssenaar Nienke       04 DUFF 12.16

13 4706 Van Der Jonckheyd Hanne  05 OLSE 10.83

14 4202 Hus Evelien              05 VMOL 10.79

15 4744 Van Gysel Charlotte      05 ACBR 10.68

16 4295 Van Gelder Esmé          05 OLSE 5.70

4625 Marien Kjersti           05 LYRA NM   

60m Ben D FINALE Time :15:24 

Heat:1  

1 1003 Daniëls Zita             06 ACHL 9.41 PK1 

2 1005 Walschaers Marieke       06 ACHL 9.60 PK2 

3 1530 Roesbeke Fran            06 ATAC 9.72 PK3 

4 1662 Van Tiggelen Charlotte   06 AVKA 9.77

5 840 Adriaensen Sterre        06 VMOL 9.87

6 1021 Vervoort Emma            06 ACHL 9.99

7 2019 Mame Takho Wade          06 LYRA 10.07

8 1208 Hermans Fleur            07 ACHL 10.09

60m Ben H FINALE Time :15:25 

Heat:1  

1 6649 Van Beeck Jona           06 OLSE 9.27 PK1 

2 8348 Bisschops Yaron          06 ABES 9.37 PK2 

3 7450 Terlaeken Arthur         06 ABES 9.46 PK3 

4 7448 Van Mechgelen Jarne      06 ARAC 9.50

5 7458 Van Raemdonck Kobe       06 BRAB 9.56

6 6430 Lambrechts Tuur          06 GEEL 9.60

7 7751 Samb Malick              06 OLSE 9.61

8 8474 Hyusein Emre             06 ARAC 9.95

60m Pup D FINALE Time :15:26 

Heat:1  

1 4674 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda 05 VMOL 8.48 PK1 

2 4417 Van De Perre Lopke       05 ZWAT 8.77 PK2 

3 5548 Peeters Margaux          04 LYRA 8.90 PK3 

4 4416 Van De Perre Aagje       05 ZWAT 8.91

5 5627 Konneh Bendu             04 BVAC 8.96

6 4990 Meulders Marie           04 AVZK 8.98

7 5481 Henderickx June          04 LYRA 9.13

8 4120 Van Dyck Hasse           04 GEEL 9.15

60m Pup H FINALE Time :15:30 

Heat:1  

1 2719 Artois Stephane          04 KAPE 8.68 PK1 

2 1218 Clarke Nathan            04 VMOL 8.81 PK2 

3 1177 Leijssenaar Jeroen       04 DUFF 8.82 PK3 

4 1190 Naets Ilan               04 AVZK 8.93

5 1118 Helsen Stef              04 GEEL 8.96

6 2411 Van Herck Vince          04 ARAC 9.02

7 1584 Van Den Broeck Lucas     05 ACHL 9.10

8 1765 Lauwers Sander           04 VMOL 9.24

80m Min D FINALE Time :15:32 

Heat:1  

1 7470 De Bie Catherine         02 ACBR 10.74 PK1 
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2 7613 Oost Morgan              02 AVZK 11.16 PK2 

3 8168 Iyamu Xena               03 BRAB 11.28 PK3 

4 8309 Plompen Shanty           02 OLSE 11.41

5 7204 Sauviller Femke          02 ACHL 11.50

6 6959 Milloen Nele             02 AVZK 11.51

7 6982 Claes Noa                03 VMOL 11.58

8 7369 Theeuws Kate             03 LYRA 11.74

80m Min H FINALE Time :15:36 

Heat:1  

1 6288 Broeckx Xander           02 ATAC 10.21 PK1 

2 4873 Tamba Gabriel            02 BVAC 11.06 PK2 

3 4693 Van der Poel Thomas      03 BRAB 11.18 PK3 

4 4690 De Lathouwer Victor      03 BRAB 11.18

5 5844 Dehaes Ilias             02 LYRA 11.19

6 4666 Dirckx Simon             02 RAM  11.33

7 4627 Mondelaers Thibo         02 VMOL 11.39

8 4885 Garner Oliver            03 ACHL 11.49

Kogel Pup Jongens 2kg Time :16:27 

Heat:1  

1 1763 Anthonissen Alexander    04 KAPE 11.11 PK1 

2 2839 Wuyts Siemen             04 LYRA 9.27 PK2 

3 1578 Philips Arno             04 ACHL 8.89 PK3 

4 1438 Gysen Dries              04 KAPE 8.46

5 1411 Daems Jelle              04 ZWAT 8.07

6 1765 Lauwers Sander           04 VMOL 7.98

7 1373 Berkmans Taro            04 ABES 7.97

8 1575 Tamba Elijah             05 BVAC 7.49

9 1601 Florus Berne             05 ACHL 7.39

10 1669 Hulstaert Ferre          04 HAKI 7.28

11 1764 Anthonissen Daniel       05 KAPE 7.27

12 1222 Verhoeven Tobias         04 VMOL 6.48

13 1136 Pauwels Ruben            04 BONH 6.34

14 3240 Van Den Bergh Kevin      04 AVKA 6.26

15 1984 Van Looveren Lyam        05 OLSE 5.49

16 3357 Berben Rhune             05 AVKA 5.47

17 3293 Mariën Robbe             04 DUFF 4.70

18 1787 Buyens Pieter            05 ACHL 4.40

19 1603 Van Mengsel Senne        05 ACHL 3.91

Polsstok Min Meisjes  Time :16:38 

Heat:1  

1 7193 Van Mengsel Femke        02 ACHL 2.25 PK1 

2 7732 Ferny Sam                02 ACBR 2.20 PK2 

3 6963 Schelkens Lauren         03 AVZK 1.90 PK3 

4 7202 Gevers Mein              03 ACHL 1.70

5 6909 Tan Noa                  03 ATAC 1.70

Ver Ben Jongens  Time :16:53 

Heat:1  

1 6649 Van Beeck Jona           06 OLSE 3.72 PK1 

2 7212 Leboda Tibo              06 AVKA 3.69 PK2 

3 8178 Verbeeck Wout            06 VMOL 3.57 PK3 

4 7874 Vereycken Ides           06 RAM  3.57

5 7751 Samb Malick              06 OLSE 3.51

6 7458 Van Raemdonck Kobe       06 BRAB 3.45

7 6845 Van Tigchelt Joeri       06 ACHL 3.34

8 7059 Vinck Thyas              06 LIER 3.26

9 6531 Vanendert Matteo         07 VMOL 3.21

10 6847 De Ridder Thiess         06 ACHL 3.17

11 6870 De Ridder Hidde          07 ACHL 3.13

12 8199 Bruyneel Tuur            07 DUFF 3.10

13 8474 Hyusein Emre             06 ARAC 3.07

14 8156 Printems Yannick         06 ACBR 2.98

15 6871 Heremans Warre           06 ACHL 2.96

16 7022 Hendrickx Warre          07 VMOL 2.96

17 7087 De Vries Axl             07 LYRA 2.95

18 6730 Van Raemdonck Kamiel     06 SPBO 2.93

19 7214 Andries Robbie           06 AVKA 2.91

20 7054 Smeyers Arne             07 ACHL 2.84

7386 Godeau Remi              06 BONH NM   

7086 Nouwen Stan              06 LYRA NM   

6481 De Vos Lukas             06 DUFF NM   

600m Ben D  Time :16:01 

Heat:1  

1 1454 Paulussen Fien           06 ACHL 2:11.98

2 1230 Van Hoof Kaatje          06 LYRA 2:13.22
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3 1015 De Meulemeester Floor    06 ACHL 2:14.99

4 1339 Schillemans Laura        06 AVKA 2:15.25

5 913 Deloose Amy              06 SPBO 2:15.86

6 2399 Ghazaoui Ouiame          07 LYRA 2:20.15

7 1007 Geudens Nore             06 ACHL 2:20.18

8 800 Vanendert Emma           07 VMOL 2:23.48

9 1255 Van Gysel Julie          07 ACBR 2:26.54

10 1019 Van Aelten Hannah        07 ACHL 2:28.23

11 912 Cuyt Lize                07 SPBO 2:29.49

600m Ben D  Time :16:01 

Heat:2  

1 1254 Schoonheydt Nuria        06 ACBR 2:01.19 PK1 

2 1003 Daniëls Zita             06 ACHL 2:04.45 PK2 

3 804 Schraepen Zoe            06 VMOL 2:04.83 PK3 

4 1938 Malak Saidi              06 ATAC 2:04.91

5 2296 Van Roy Mira             06 SPBO 2:07.74

6 805 Deckx Louise             06 VMOL 2:13.37

7 1134 Diddens Jytte            06 SPBO 2:14.48

8 1345 De Gussem Jutta          07 SPBO 2:15.81

9 1595 Paquay Femke             06 ACHL 2:17.67

10 798 Verhoeven Stien          07 VMOL 2:18.25

2215 El Aboussi Aya           06 OLSE DNS   

Speer Min Meisjes 400gr Time :16:57 

Heat:1  

1 7064 Rens Britt               02 WIBO 29.25 PK1 

2 6906 Van Goubergen Anne-Sophie 02 ATAC 27.66 PK2 

3 6943 Van den Bulck Hana       02 DUFF 25.74 PK3 

4 7251 Pelckmans Aline          02 LIER 25.36

5 7742 Van den Bossche Evy      02 AVKA 24.95

6 7617 Alessie Floor**          03 ATAC 24.66

7 7181 Eelen Karlien            02 ACHL 24.44

8 7256 Liefooghe Jo-Anne        03 DUFF 24.17

9 6978 De Wolf Jana             03 VMOL 20.70

10 7349 Vinck Yoni               02 LIER 17.81

11 7185 Van Turnhout Jorin       02 ACHL 15.98

12 7946 Vosters Kaat             03 ATAC 15.31

13 8264 Kabamba Ndaya Grace      03 OLSE 14.00

14 7190 De Schutter Luna         03 ACHL 13.27

600m Ben H  Time :16:22 

Heat:1  

1 7450 Terlaeken Arthur         06 ABES 2:05.58

2 8716 Oulid Taha               06 OLSE 2:07.02

3 7445 Van Heerewaarden Rens**  06 ARAC 2:07.90

4 7233 Van Dorst Stan           07 AVKA 2:13.34

5 7438 Meeus Rube               06 ARAC 2:15.36

6 7554 Verschoren Felix         07 LYRA 2:15.53

7 7011 De Smet Jasper           07 HULS 2:16.95

8 7022 Hendrickx Warre          07 VMOL 2:18.58

9 6870 De Ridder Hidde          07 ACHL 2:21.28

10 8139 Schaerlaeken Jonas       06 ACBR 2:23.22

11 6871 Heremans Warre           06 ACHL 2:25.84

12 7878 Kortleven Milo           07 ACBR 2:30.11

600m Ben H  Time :16:22 

Heat:2  

1 7181 De Decker Per            06 SPBO 1:58.28 PK1 

2 7400 Van Osselaer Arthur      06 RAM  1:59.21 PK2 

3 7013 S' Jongers Rune          07 HULS 2:04.04 PK3 

4 6935 De Wever Ryan            06 DUFF 2:04.86

5 6529 Bevan George**           06 VMOL 2:09.02

6 6923 De Herdt Lars            06 DUFF 2:09.45

7 6493 Vandeghinste Viktor      07 DUFF 2:10.88

8 7012 De Smet Quinten          07 HULS 2:10.97

9 6494 De Block Jorre           07 DUFF 2:11.43

10 7323 Deckers Lars             07 OLSE 2:11.45

11 7874 Vereycken Ides           06 RAM  2:19.14

12 6527 Vankrunkelsven Naud      06 VMOL 2:20.59

13 6899 Geerts Mauro             06 BONH 2:28.36

Hoog Pup Meisjes Stand 2 Time :18:22 

Heat:1  

1 4624 De Rijck Lola            04 AVZK 1.35 PK1 

2 4674 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda 05 VMOL 1.25 PK2 

3 4714 De Vries Sam             05 LYRA 1.25 PK3 

4 4716 Jacobs Mara              04 LYRA 1.25

5 4302 Van Eeckhoven Sarah      04 OLSE 1.20
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6 4497 Van De Velde Remone      05 ACHL 1.20

7 5469 Vermeulen Jane           04 LYRA 1.20

8 4212 Vandael Isalie           04 VMOL 1.20

8 4482 Van Aelten Laura         04 ACHL 1.20

10 4580 Dua Hanne                05 KAPE 1.15

10 4204 Cuyvers Anna             05 VMOL 1.15

12 4417 Van De Perre Lopke       05 ZWAT 1.15

12 4105 Koppert Emma-Louise      04 ATAC 1.15

14 4672 Bula Bula Mechak Linda   05 VMOL 1.15

14 5401 Craenen Liselot          05 LIER 1.15

16 5086 Van Eynde Leni           05 LYRA 1.10

16 4488 Pauwels Hanne            04 ACHL 1.10

16 4424 Breugelmans Lotte        04 ZWAT 1.10

16 4715 Geyselings Liza          04 LYRA 1.10

20 4187 Schelkens Jade           05 AVZK 1.05

21 4493 Laenen Margot            05 ACHL 1.05

22 4288 Van Hyfte Astrid         05 OLSE 1.05

23 4744 Van Gysel Charlotte      05 ACBR 1.00

1000m Pup D  Time :17:02 

Heat:1  

5086 Van Eynde Leni           05 LYRA DNS   

1 4672 Bula Bula Mechak Linda   05 VMOL 3:36.45

2 5087 Van Eynde Mila           05 LYRA 3:42.91

3 4168 Boonen Louise            05 DUFF 3:45.25

4 5400 Van De Vijver Zoe        05 SPBO 3:47.71

5 5005 Horrevorst Noor          04 ABES 3:51.70

6 4483 Van Den Broeck Marthe    04 ACHL 3:54.48

7 4291 Ajouaou Amra             04 BRAB 3:55.35

8 4166 Leijssenaar Nienke       04 DUFF 3:56.07

9 4211 Vaesen Britt             05 VMOL 3:56.42

10 4324 Leysens Sara             05 ZWAT 3:58.32

11 5235 Van De Perre Evelyn      05 ESAK 4:01.68

12 4296 Dubrul Renée             05 OLSE 4:08.61

13 4174 Schelkens Gynthe         05 DUFF 4:08.88

14 4306 Saint Ghislain Luka      04 OLSE 4:10.09

15 5237 Van Aelst Amber          05 KAPE 4:12.83

16 4295 Van Gelder Esmé          05 OLSE 4:19.76

1000m Pup D  Time :17:02 

Heat:2  

1 5482 Henderickx Yali          04 LYRA 3:19.69 PK1 

2 4162 De Dobbelaere Elke       04 DUFF 3:24.88 PK2 

3 4489 Biermans Stien           04 ACHL 3:28.73 PK3 

4 4673 Bula Bula Daniela        04 VMOL 3:30.24

5 4175 Laureys Zoë              05 DUFF 3:31.36

6 4172 Vanhoeck Emma            04 DUFF 3:33.43

7 4480 Verdonck Lise            04 ACHL 3:35.56

8 4416 Van De Perre Aagje       05 ZWAT 3:35.92

9 4479 Geudens Yane             04 ACHL 3:36.46

10 4212 Vandael Isalie           04 VMOL 3:37.47

11 4715 Geyselings Liza          04 LYRA 3:37.53

12 4226 Bylemans Renee           05 VMOL 3:37.98

13 4346 Borry Ine                04 SPBO 3:38.34

14 4215 Davids Maithe            05 VMOL 3:38.36

15 4323 Vanhove Noor             04 ABES 3:39.01

16 4582 Verbergt Caro            04 DUFF 3:39.41

17 4347 Cuyt Joke                04 SPBO 3:43.38

18 4705 Van Der Jonckheyd Kato   04 OLSE 3:44.47

1000m Pup H  Time :17:36 

Heat:1  

1 1945 De Decker Dax            04 SPBO 3:20.74

2 3409 Ghazaoui Zakaria         04 LYRA 3:29.82

3 1580 Laenen Mees              04 ACHL 3:30.11

4 1441 Slegers Lander           05 SPBO 3:35.15

5 2244 Eyckmans Joppe           05 ABES 3:37.85

6 1593 Engelen Arthur           05 ACHL 3:40.72

7 1363 Domen Oscar              05 BRAB 3:40.89

8 1825 Van De Velde Kobe        04 LYRA 3:41.78

9 2229 Meeus Jorre              04 ARAC 3:42.39

10 1137 Pauwels Siemen           05 BONH 3:43.70

11 3293 Mariën Robbe             04 DUFF 3:48.48

12 1584 Van Den Broeck Lucas     05 ACHL 3:49.07

13 1629 De Maertelaere Lennert   05 GEEL 3:52.98

14 1605 De Cat Mika              05 ACHL 3:57.12

15 2134 De Bal Wout              04 ACHL 4:06.39

16 1615 Claes Frederik           05 ACHL 4:10.65

17 1984 Van Looveren Lyam        05 OLSE 4:12.15
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18 2243 Verwaest Siebe           05 ARAC 4:17.97

1000m Pup H  Time :17:36 

Heat:2  

1 1177 Leijssenaar Jeroen       04 DUFF 3:17.37 PK1 

2 2694 Jacobs Witse             04 LIER 3:17.71 PK2 

3 1220 Ceunen Zjef              04 VMOL 3:18.33 PK3 

4 2435 Van Hoof Sette           04 KAPE 3:19.81

5 1118 Helsen Stef              04 GEEL 3:19.88

6 2536 Costermans Thomas        04 DUFF 3:22.48

7 1218 Clarke Nathan            04 VMOL 3:25.08

8 1358 Deckers Gille            04 OLSE 3:26.76

9 1625 Tan Ruï                  05 ATAC 3:29.26

10 2242 Verwaest Jonas           04 ARAC 3:29.30

11 1225 Verhaegen Daan           05 VMOL 3:30.38

12 1123 Vangeel Robbe            04 GEEL 3:30.89

13 1808 Stuer Tibo               04 LIER 3:32.19

14 2094 Van Der Steen Stan       04 GEEL 3:37.75

15 2783 Ceulemans Jitse          04 LYRA 3:38.75

16 3357 Berben Rhune             05 AVKA 3:40.08

17 2657 Vereycken Ruben          05 RAM  3:41.06

18 3240 Van Den Bergh Kevin      04 AVKA 3:42.39

19 3321 Kaddouri Bilal*          05 OLSE 3:48.85

2411 Van Herck Vince          04 ARAC DNF   

1000m Min D  Time :17:17 

Heat:1  

1 8041 Defloor Eva              02 BVAC 3:33.56

2 7051 Domen Lies               02 BRAB 3:33.76

3 7945 Maes Renke               02 BVAC 3:37.26

4 8150 Govaerts Leonie          02 ARAC 3:41.48

5 8309 Plompen Shanty           02 OLSE 3:45.06

6 7032 Vetters Hanne            03 OLSE 3:50.82

7 8259 Vanoosterweyck Imani     02 BRAB 3:53.06

8 7180 Wils Hanne               02 ACHL 3:54.55

9 8021 Van De Velde Hanne       03 LYRA 4:02.41

10 6916 Vanaelten Nette          02 GEEL 4:03.08

11 7186 Wils Jana                03 ACHL 4:07.97

1000m Min D  Time :17:17 

Heat:2  

1 6950 Vandeghinste Emma        03 DUFF 3:06.43 PK1 

2 7325 Mariën Manon             03 HULS 3:09.97 PK2 

3 6974 Huysmans Rien            03 VMOL 3:18.93 PK3 

4 6963 Schelkens Lauren         03 AVZK 3:19.81

5 7628 Bicker Janne             02 ABES 3:20.43

6 6978 De Wolf Jana             03 VMOL 3:22.09

7 7011 Buelens Seliha           02 RAM  3:25.58

8 7196 De Kort Jaane            03 ACHL 3:28.42

9 6906 Van Goubergen Anne-Sophie 02 ATAC 3:33.56

10 7190 De Schutter Luna         03 ACHL 3:39.33

11 7622 Meeus Marthe             02 ARAC 3:51.11

Ver Min Meisjes  Time :17:44 

Heat:1  

1 7368 Caers Amelie             02 LYRA 4.56 PK1 

2 7470 De Bie Catherine         02 ACBR 4.49 PK2 

3 7454 Bruwiere Sarah           02 AVKA 4.39 PK3 

4 7203 Diels Esther             02 ACHL 4.36

5 7055 Daems Silke              02 ABES 4.30

6 7183 Marien Kjersti           03 ACHL 4.24

7 7050 Saint Ghislain Nona      02 OLSE 4.22

8 7345 Stuer Lotte              02 LIER 4.15

9 6929 Verheyen Sofie           02 BONH 4.12

10 6977 Yamba Laila              03 VMOL 3.99

11 7369 Theeuws Kate             03 LYRA 3.78

12 7187 De Schutter Anne-sophie  02 ACHL 3.74

13 8262 Lüdecke Sanne            03 OLSE 3.73

14 8397 Hendrickx Dien           03 ARAC 3.67

15 7210 Leenaerts Inge           03 ACHL 3.40

16 7056 Latte Rosemarie          03 ABES 3.40

17 7214 Poriau Lotte             03 ACHL 3.30

18 7621 Leyten Lune              03 ARAC 3.20

Speer Min Jongens 400gr Time :18:12 

Heat:1  

1 4584 Milloen Sander           02 AVZK 41.81 PK1 

2 4646 Ceulemans Vincent        02 AVZK 37.98 PK2 

3 6252 Moens Milo               02 ZWAT 34.00 PK3 
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4 4647 Van Den Dries Jef        02 AVZK 33.42

5 5421 Philips - T81 Brent      02 KAPE 32.91

6 5104 Kortleven Renzo          02 ACBR 31.13

7 5403 Van Damme Samy           02 ABES 28.45

8 4517 Leysens Ferre            02 GEEL 27.61

9 4666 Dirckx Simon             02 RAM  27.40

10 5383 Berben Warre             02 AVKA 26.57

11 4715 Van Herck Stan           03 BRAB 24.71

12 5964 Hellin Rune              03 LIER 24.20

13 5633 Van De Perre Alan        03 ESAK 23.67

14 4710 Deckers Lowie            02 OLSE 22.25

15 5171 Animashaun Daan          03 ACHL 21.31

16 5053 Crauwels Bram            02 LIER 21.04

17 4881 Claes Jonathan           03 ACHL 20.95

18 4937 Vijgen Rik               03 OLSE 20.45

19 5105 Suykerbuyk Renzo         02 ACBR 19.93

20 4864 Pelleman Gert-Jan        02 SPBO 19.69

21 4694 El Ayadi Badr            02 OLSE 18.71

22 5214 Vander Avert Nils        03 KAPE 18.26

23 5483 Geleyn Gaetan            03 OLSE 18.13

24 4530 Pauwels Quinten          03 BONH 16.06

25 4908 Meeusen Emiel            02 ACHL 13.07

6271 Ghazaoui Nabil           02 LYRA NM   

4503 Leysens Tibe             03 GEEL NM   

1000m Min H  Time :17:34 

Heat:1  

1 4762 Torfs Emiel              03 WIBO 3:14.37

2 4517 Leysens Ferre            02 GEEL 3:16.48

3 4544 Van Eynde Frederik       03 BONH 3:23.82

4 6271 Ghazaoui Nabil           02 LYRA 3:26.46

5 4627 Mondelaers Thibo         02 VMOL 3:28.34

6 4710 Deckers Lowie            02 OLSE 3:29.27

7 4503 Leysens Tibe             03 GEEL 3:31.12

8 5402 Scheldeman Jonas         03 ABES 3:37.03

9 4624 Schraepen Remco          03 VMOL 3:39.49

10 4891 Van Den Broeck Jonas     03 ACHL 3:43.36

11 5384 De Hertogh Kobe          03 AVKA 3:47.84

12 4908 Meeusen Emiel            02 ACHL 3:57.12

1000m Min H  Time :17:34 

Heat:2  

1 4570 Geyskens Kobe            02 DUFF 2:55.40 PK1 

2 4904 Theeuwes Robbe           02 ACHL 2:58.69 PK2 

3 5632 Van Loenhout Bert        02 ESAK 3:02.43 PK3 

4 5103 Konteh Noah              03 ACBR 3:08.97

5 4628 Duijsters Goran          02 VMOL 3:12.48

6 4704 Gobert Jan               03 OLSE 3:13.29

7 4511 Vandeweyer Dries         03 GEEL 3:14.27

8 4542 Domen Remco              02 BONH 3:15.65

9 5695 De Maeyer Suus           03 AVKA 3:18.44

10 5400 Bicker Jelle             02 ABES 3:19.28

11 4626 Vaesen Dieter            03 VMOL 3:23.10

4972 Hofmans Remco            02 SPBO DNS   
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